1 L2 L L 1 & 4 1 2 L _ 2 1
REV. DATE DCN # DRAWING TREE #
N
i
n
T —— e L L e L1 MC REEL PERISCOPE ASSEMBLY
e -STSIEM BESIGHER 2 COECED 8
A TRAFTER [ .
- | sovanceouco [0 B o] D1002677 |
MAA MN/A ping D1101408 | O BCAlE |2 | AcuEcnon. E [ =1o:
I T ) & T ¥ a T 3 T 2 T 1

»



REV, DATE DCN #

DRAWING TREE #

13 |D1101482 ALGO IO _ROM _BLACK GLASS MOUNT MCREFL PERISCOPE BLACK GLASS MOUNT FOR MC REFL PERISCOPE 2
12 |D1002729 ALIGO IO STRAIGHT HA7 BAFFLE MOUNT RIGHT STRAIGHT HA7 BAFFLE MOUNT RIGHT 2
11 |D1002690 ALIGO IO STRAIGHT HA7 BAFFLE MOUNT LEFT STRAIGHT HA7 BAFFLE MOUNT LEFT 2 i
| 10 |D1002689 ALIGO STRAIGHT HA7 BAFFLE TOP STRAIGHT HA7 BAFFLE TOP 2
9 |D070241 00 ELIGO IN_VACUUM_NON_SUSPENDED MIRROR 2 -
8  [IXM200_C2 SISKIYOU 2" SISKIYOU MIRROR MOUNT 2
7 |D1002678 ALIGO 10 L1 MC REFL PERISCOPE ANGLE MOUNT L1 MC REFL PERISCOPE ANGLE MOUNT 2
6 SST SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW #4-40 UNC-2A X 0.5 LONG SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #4-40 UNC-2A X 0.5 LONG 4
5 SST SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW #4-40 UNC-2A X 0.375 LONG  |SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #4-40 UNC-2A X 0.375 LONG 12
4 SST SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 0.25-20 UNC-2A X 0.375 LONG SCREW, SOCKECHERD CALL-20UNC- 2R X D375 2
3 SST SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW #8-32 UNC-2A X 0.5 LONG SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #8-32 UNC-2A X 0.5 LONG 13 )
2 |D1002679 ALIGO IO L1 MC REFL PERISCOPE BASE RING L1 MC REFL PERISCOPE BASE RING 1
1 |D1002686 ALIGO IO L1 MC REFL PERISCOPE TUBE L1 MC REFL PERISCOPE TUBE 1
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
T LiGo SA R ool ooy [ L1 MC REFL PERISCOPE ASSEMBLY
| rovmciouco [0 B o] D1002677 |
MAA N/A ping D1101408 = T T == 3
1 El 1



